
1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx 1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

1 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx

2 lx2 lx

2 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

3 lx

5 lx

5 lx

5 lx

5 lx

5 lx

5 lx 5 lx

5 lx

5 lx

5 lx

5 lx

10 lx10 lx

10 lx

10 lx

10 lx

10 lx

10 lx

10 lx

10 lx

20 lx

20 lx

20 lx

20 lx

20 lx

20 lx

20 lx

20 lx

30 lx

30 lx

30 lx

30 lx

30 lx

50 lx

50 lx

50 lx

50 lx

Lighting Designer : J Buck MSLL

For our LED lighting designs a 0.9mf has been used.  If
this differs from the maintenance period for this project
then you must advise us accordingly

A lighting applications design service is provided by us in good faith and without charge, relating to Kingfisher products only.  As such, whilst every endeavor is made for accuracy
from information provided by yourselves, the final responsibility for the suitability of the design lies with the client.  The company cannot, therefore, accept any liability or
consequential loss incurred.

Luminaire Schedule

Symbol Qty Label Arrangement LLF Description Luminaire L/W UWLR TM65 & TM66 Information Total

Watts

7 B1 Single 0.900 36w LED 3000k Kubix 180 Radial optic Bollard 46 0.04 252

24 LED3 Single 0.900 8w LED 3000k Renio One Way with asymmetric Imax=45° 19 0.01 192

22 W1 & W3 Single 0.900 20w LED 3000k Dot with extra wide flood 130° dimmed 50% wall mounted at 2.5m 60 0.13 440

8 W2 Single 0.900 20w LED 3000k Dot with extra wide flood 130° wall mounted at 2.5m 60 0.13 160

94 LED4 Single 0.900 10w Cinep side flex 3000k (1m) 50 0.00 940

Calculation Summary

Label CalcType Units Avg Max Min Uniformity (Min/Avg) Diversity (Min/Max) Meter Type Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Richmond Royal Hospital

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project Number

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:	200 at A1200 at A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
24 April 2024

AutoCAD SHX Text
D51458B51458B

AutoCAD SHX Text
D51458/JB/B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dimensions are not to be scaled from this drawing

AutoCAD SHX Text
THE DESIGN PROPOSAL HAS BEEN BASED ON MARKED LOCATIONS DICTATED BY THE CLIENT.

danny.hales
Rectangle

danny.hales
Rectangle

danny.hales
Rectangle


	Sheets and Views
	A1 Border


