Luminaire Scho	Luminaire Schedule										
Symbol	Qty	Label	Arrangement	LLF	Description	Luminaire L/W	UWLR	TM65 & TM66 Information	Total		
									Watts		
	7	B1	Single	0.900	36w LED 3000k Kubix 180 Radial optic Bollard	46	0.04		252		
•	24	LED3	Single	0.900	8w LED 3000k Renio One Way with asymmetric Imax=45°	19	0.01		192		
,	22	W1 & W3	Single	0.900	20w LED 3000k Dot with extra wide flood 130° dimmed 50% wall mounted at 2.5m	60	0.13		440		
*	8	W2	Single	0.900	20w LED 3000k Dot with extra wide flood 130° wall mounted at 2.5m	60	0.13		160		
*	94	LED4	Single	0.900	10w Cinep side flex 3000k (1m)	50	0.00		940		
Calculation Su	Calculation Summary Label Calcture Units Avg May Min Uniformity (Min/Avg) Diversity (Min/May) Meter Type Description										



Part of the Luceco PLC group of companies LUCEC





	Scale	Project Number	
Richmond Royal Hospital	1: 200 at A1	D51458B	
	Date	Drawing No.	
For our LED lighting designs a 0.9mf has been used. If this differs from the maintenance period for this project then you must advise us accordingly	24 April 2024	D51458/JB/B	
Ancillary Contractor	Lighting Designer : J Buck MSLL		